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T o | FILED

STULL CHESS ACADEMY, INC.

N L 7 Sts:p 08, 2005 8:00 am
2005 FO RNUAL REPORT TION ecretary of State
DOCUMENT # P04000120158 i 07-11-2005 90118 044 ***150.00
Entity Namg:

Principal Ptacas of Buginees . Mafing Address .
106 MAROLDY DR, iOGHAROLDYDR. N 86027085
NT.D -
TEMPLE TERRACE, FL. 33617 TEMPLETERR&CE.H. 33617
2. Principal PLace ol Busmess ‘ 3. Mailing Acdrosy
Suite, Ag 8, eic. Swts. Agx. . otc. 05022005  ChgP CREDG4 {10/03)
Ciy & Saic T Cay £ Siate X E&m Apged For
0-1S 13169 o Aopheas
Ze Country o Country 5 ConficatnctSiasDesiess [ FSg.TpSA_mm
6. Name and Address of Cuarent Registared Agent 7. Name and Address of New Raglstersd Agont
Name
STULL, JOSEPHA -
106 MAROLDY DR. - Street Adcress (P.O. Box Mumnber is Not Accopeabie)
APT.D. T
TEMPLE TERRACE, FL. 33617
Cay FL [ Zi Code
8 Theabovanarmdmymmmmbmwmddumhnmueddruummmovbah in the Qste of Flodida. Im!ammm.amu:m R
rhnmligamns olmgmsted auem. s
SMENATURE.
S rpad or name. of agent and bt o cocienbic (NTE - Pirfikintve] AQr's iagndtnh “BOpall whis FONEINGY DAIF
FILE NOWIL! FEE 1S $150.00 9. Flaction Campaign Fnancing $5.00 mayBe | tn accordance with s. 607.193(2)(b), F.5., the
Duo by September 7, 2005 Trust Fund Contribution. O Addedio Fees corporation did not receive the pror notice.
10. CFFICERS AND DIFECTORS 11 ADDITIONS/CHANGES TO OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS N 11
THE P 7 Detere mE Doeg  [aasm
L] STULL, JOSEPH A NANE
STREET A0DRESS | 106 MAROLDY DR. APT. D STREET ADDALSS
afy-S1-30 TEMPLE TERRACE, FL. 33517 on-SI-or
RRE v O Do [1)13 Dome [ Adss
[ 3 STULL, KELLY C M .
STREET XOORESS | 106 MAROLDY DR APT. D SYREET ACDRESS
orv-s.2r | TEMPLE TERRACE, FI, 33617 : -5t -
wmE T - O petore me OcCege [JMEm
e . TAYLOR, WILLARD NAE .
STt ADORSS | 103 DRUID HILLS RD. SIREE} ADDRESS
ony-51-zr | TEMPLE TERRACE, FL 33617 . Qomsie
TmE - . O perse J ne Bl Congs ] Adeeeen
[ 3 - B I
STREET ADDMESS §STEET AcDRESS . . - .
CHY-S1-2°P J a.si-o
mE - - [ petete nne CChame  [}acim
L NAME
STRER) ADDFESS STREET ADDRESS L. e e e
om-s1-20 ) o-s1-p
ane 2 Detete e e ) Aiin
RAME KA
SIREET ADDRESS STHEE) ADOHESS
Crv-57-20 : oTY-51- 00

P 12.- l-heubycem  thal the nlmnaimm-mi’ndvnmmr e not quakily tor ihe exemplion stated-in Bochon 119.07(3)i), Flofida Statutes. 1 further certly 3t the information
ndticated on

report or supplamental repon accurate and that my signature shafl have the same legal affect as il made under oath; thal | am an officer o director

gmaﬁimugﬂwwﬁl thes report as required by Chapter 607, Florida Stalutes; and that my name appears in Block 13 or Block 13
SIGNATURE: W K’/ld Stull____7- 7*&5- X/3-585-/4

mm?mmwmmm Byme Prone +




ATTACHMEN™
(oA 1055

August 2, 2005

Division of Corporations
Annual Reports Section
P.O. Box 6327
Tallahassee, FL 32314

Subject: Stull Chess Academy, Inc.
~

: P040001201

On Aug. T, , | received a letter along with my annual report saying it had not been
filed due to it being received late. In the original letter that I sent on July 7, 2005, along
with the report I explained how I had attempted to file and for some unknown reason
according to your customer service rep. Cathy, my credit card payment had been voided
in the system. [ was told to mail the report and check and since [ had attempted to file
there would not be the $400 late fee.

When | originally sent my annual report it was done so online thru the sunbiz website. |
did so on May 2, 20035, after talking with my tax advisor who asked if [ had gotten the
reminder to do so. I had not gotten anything, so when I filed I checked the box saying
that [ hadn’t gotten notice to file by May 1*'.  When I sent in the paper report after the
online failed I did not see a box to check to say no notice was received. What I did see
on the paper report above box 10, is FILE NOW!!! FEE IS $150.00 Due by September 7,
2005. This is confusing. Is the report due by Sept. 7 or is the $150.00 due by the Sept. 7
deadline.

Either way I did not receive prior notice to file my annual report. Once 1 was made
aware of the need to do so on May 2, 20085, I did so immediately. Unfortunately
something went wrong with the Sunbiz system and my report nor credit card payment
was received, yet I have a tracking number showing the attempt was made. Due to this I
don’t see how I should be held responsible for the $400 late fee you are requesting. 1 will
be contacting my attorney about this matter as well.

77
Kelly Stull

Vice President

Sincerely,



Messa A NIMEIV ]
essage 0@071270g§

Your credit card payment was voided, therefore the annual report was never filed.

Page 1 of 2

The Uniform Business Report/Annual Report may be downloaded or you may file electronically. At our web
site (www.sunbiz.org), click on "Need to file your 2005 Annual Report,” to file electronically. If you wish to
download the form and pay by check, please select "Click her to download your 2005 Annual Report
Form".

Since you attempted to file the report on time, you can check the place on the form indicating that you
did not receive notice and the $400.00 late fee will be waived.

Cathy
Internet Access

From: Kelly Stull [mailto:gracehs@verizon.net]
Sent: Thursday, June 30, 2005 11:52 AM

To: ‘corphelp’

Subject: RE: Notice of Intent to Dissolve

The last 5 digits are: 11740

Thanks,

Kelly Stull

From: corphelp [mailto:corphelp@dos.state.fl.us]
Sent: Thursday, June 30, 2005 11:21 AM

To: 'gracehs@verizon.net'

Subject: RE: Notice of Intent to Dissalve

Please give us the last five digits of the credit card that was used to process your filing.

Gina

Internet Access

Florida Department of State
Division of Corporations
www.sunbiz.org

From: Kelly Stull [mailto:gracehs@verizon.net]
Sent: Thursday, June 30, 2005 11:12 AM

To: corphelp@dos.state.fl.us

Cc: gracehs@verizon.net

Subject: Notice of Intent to Dissolve

Hello,

In yesterdays mail | received a Notice of Intent to Dissolve. Inside it states that this serves as our 60 days notice that the
business entity listed will be administratively dissolved/revoked and additional reinstatement fee will be due if not received
by Sept. 7, 2005.

I am writing because | can_not get thru on the phone and needed to reach someone to let them know that | did file my
Annual Re onling out my payment page which shoes a Document Tracking # 8000053577886 and a
Document Iso printed out my payment page with my credit card info on it. | remember the day | filed
when | hit now the n e said something weird, so | called and talked to a lady that said it did show it had come
thru and that it WouTd be fine. | did just check my bank and | don't see where the $150 ever came out of our account.

Could you please advise what | need to do.



SRR ATTACHMENT
o) I705%

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE
Glenda E. Hood
Secretary of State

July 14, 2005

STULL CHESS ACADEMY, INC.
106 MAROLDY DR.

APT.D

TEMPLE TERRACE, FL 33617

Subject: STULL CHESS ACADEMY, INC.

Reference Number: P04000120158

Please be advised, we have received your annual report/uniform business report
and your check(s) totaling $150.00; however, the report _has not been filed and a
copy is being returned for the following correction(s):

The fee to file the profit annual report/uniform business report is $150.00 plus
$400.00 late fee for a total of $550.00. If a certificate of status is desired, please
add an additional $8.75.

There is a balance due of $400.00.

After the corrections have been made, please return the report to: Division of
Corporations, P.O. Box 1500, Tallahassee, Florida 32302-1500 within 30 days
from the date of this letter..

———r

If you have additional questions or need further assistance, please call the
Division of Corporations at 850-245-6056 and press 4. Your call will be
answered in the order it is received.

/sc
ANNUAL REPORTS SECTION

Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 - Tallahassee, Florida 32314



 ATTACHMEST
July 7, 2005 ?()1/ MO/ZOS 1>

Division of Corporations é/@ 0 527 0 g

P.O. Box 1500
Tallahassee, FL 32302-1500

To Whom It May Concern:

| received a card in the mait this week saying that our annual report had not been
received. | emailed customer service with my Document and Tracking #'s. | was
then asked to provide the last five numbers of the credit card that | used. After
doing so | received an email stating that the transaction had been voided for an
unknown reason.

So enclosed you will find a copy of the annual report that | prepared online and
submitted as well as confirmation and payment pages.

1 was told that we would not be charged the late fee since | had filed the report
and something went wrong.

Sincerely, ;

. Kelly Stull, Vicé President
Stull Chess Academy

106 Maroldy Dr. Apt. D
Temple Terrace, FL 33617
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4 Civizion of Corporations e . hitps://efile.sunbiz.org/scriptsfubr003.exe -
1 e RHME i &DQ‘)&)S@
WS 919 Dwusmn of Corporations

Annual Report

Payment Page

Document Tracking # - 600053577896
Document Number # - PO40U0120158

The charge amount for your filing is $150.00

Annual Reports are processed and posted within 24 to 48 hours of filing. Only corporations
requesting a certificate of status will receive correspondence via the US Postal Service. We do
not provide an e-mail acknowledgement.

Please select one of the payment options listed below. ST S

Credit Card Payment

If you press the 'Credit Card Pavinent’ button from this screcn, you will be sent to e payment screen
to ba charged for this filing.

3.

. Sunbiz E-file account number ,I
Passwo“] [——_ ‘e, ) .
E-mail Address |

Sunbiz E-file Account Payment I Reset ]

If you enter an account aumber and password and -press the "Sunbiz E-file Account Payment'-button

) from this screen, your account will be charged.
v . . -

Start Over I

Sunbiz Home Page Annual Report Help

lofl 05/02/2005 3:53 PM
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‘Online Payment System

Please Confirm Billing Information -

Transaction Amount: $150.00_
. -
Email Address: .. .- stullcl!%gverizqn.ne_t. Y S
St e DlinG Name: KELLY C STULL -
- T -Bittifg Address: 106 MAROLDY DR APT D
Bitling City: TEMPLE TERRACE
Billing State: FL
Billing Zip: 33617~
Billing Phone Number: 81398519598
Payment Method: MASTERCARD

Credit Card Number: AR 1 7 40

Credit Card Expiration
Date: 09/2006 .

Important Notice: Clicking the "Pay Now" button below mare
. than one time may result in muitiple charges to your account.
S Pledse click on the "Pay Now" button only one time. Please be
patient. Your order is being processed.

"~

Back | Pay Now | >

1oft ) 05/022005 3:54 PM-



